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Names & Faces    

 Name ID Raw Point 

Adult     

 XIE Chaodong 2679 30 316

 PAN Ziqi 3336 24 253

 Luis Angel ECHEVERRIA 1356 24 253

 HUANG Shenghua 2661 24 253

Junior     

 CHEN Zhiqiang 2693 42 442

 Marika NISHIGUCHI 2887 15 158

Kids     

 YAN Jiashuo 3063 16 168

 KO Yunji 3594 11 116

Senior     

 Hiroshi ABE 2886 13 137

 Keizo KANAGAWA 2885 6 63
 

Binary Numbers    

 Name ID Raw Point 

Adult     

 HUANG Shenghua 2661 795 795

 PAN Ziqi 3336 720 720

 XIE Chaodong 2679 720 720

Junior     

 CHEN Zhiqiang 2693 501 501

 Marika NISHIGUCHI 2887 105 105

Kids     

 YAN Jiashuo 3063 345 345

 KO Yunji 3594 0 0

Senior     

 Hiroshi ABE 2886 180 180

 Keizo KANAGAWA 2885 84 84
 

 

10 Min Cards    

 Name ID Raw Point 

Adult     

 PAN Ziqi 3336 328 899

 XIE Chaodong 2679 260 712

 HUANG Shenghua 2661 228 625

Junior     

 CHEN Zhiqiang 2693 164 449

 Marika NISHIGUCHI 2887 52 142

Kids     

 YAN Jiashuo 3063 52 142

 KO Yunji 3594 26 71

Senior     

 Hiroshi ABE 2886 55 151

 Keizo KANAGAWA 2885 14 38
 

15 Min Numbers     

 Name ID Raw Point  

Adult      

 HUANG Shenghua 2661 780 867 - 

 XIE Chaodong 2679 724 804 - 

 FANG Shiqi 2666 468 520 - 

Junior      

 CHEN Zhiqiang 2693 340 378 - 

 Marika NISHIGUCHI 2887 80 89 - 

Kids      

 YAN Jiashuo 3063 320 356 Kids World

 KO Yunji 3594 40 44 - 

Senior      

 Hiroshi ABE 2886 152 169 - 

 Keizo KANAGAWA 2885 110 122 - 
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Abstract Images    

 Name ID Raw Point 

Adult     

 HUANG Shenghua 2661 459 761

 PAN Ziqi 3336 390 647

 XIE Chaodong 2679 347 575

Junior     

 CHEN Zhiqiang 2693 178 295

 Marika NISHIGUCHI 2887 75 124

Kids     

 YAN Jiashuo 3063 190 315

 KO Yunji 3594 60 100

Senior     

 Hiroshi ABE 2886 51 85

 Keizo KANAGAWA 2885 32 53
 

Speed Numbers    

 Name ID Raw Point 

Adult     

 HUANG Shenghua 2661 332 607

 PAN Ziqi 3336 320 585

 XIE Chaodong 2679 320 585

Junior     

 CHEN Zhiqiang 2693 112 205

 Marika NISHIGUCHI 2887 80 146

Kids     

 YAN Jiashuo 3063 144 263

 KO Yunji 3594 0 0

Senior     

 Hiroshi ABE 2886 80 146

 Keizo KANAGAWA 2885 20 37

 

Historic/Future Dates    

 Name ID Raw Point 

Adult     

 HUANG Shenghua 2661 70 560

 PAN Ziqi 3336 63 504

 XIE Chaodong 2679 45 360

Junior     

 CHEN Zhiqiang 2693 60 480

 Marika NISHIGUCHI 2887 18 144

Kids     

 YAN Jiashuo 3063 35 280

 KO Yunji 3594 3 24

Senior     

 Hiroshi ABE 2886 18 144

 Keizo KANAGAWA 2885 6 48
 

Random Words    

 Name ID Raw Point 

Adult     

 HUANG Shenghua 2661 60 480

 XIE Chaodong 2679 40 320

 LEE Sangwook 3597 30 240

Junior     

 CHEN Zhiqiang 2693 32 256

 Marika NISHIGUCHI 2887 4 32

Kids     

 KO Yunji 3594 26 208

 YAN Jiashuo 3063 20 160

Senior     

 Hiroshi ABE 2886 11 88

 Keizo KANAGAWA 2885 9 72
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Spoken Numbers    

 Name ID Raw Point 

Adult     

 HUANG Shenghua 2661 100 473

 FANG Shiqi 2666 64 378

 XIE Chaodong 2679 52 341

Junior     

 CHEN Zhiqiang 2693 28 250

 Marika NISHIGUCHI 2887 8 134

Kids     

 YAN Jiashuo 3063 48 328

 KO Yunji 3594 5 106

Senior     

 Keizo KANAGAWA 2885 6 116

 Hiroshi ABE 2886 6 116
 

Speed Cards    

 Name ID Score Points

Adult     

 HUANG Shenghua 2661 27.130s 789.6

 FANG Shiqi 2666 37.638s 617.7

 PAN Ziqi 3336 37.641s 617.6

Junior     

 CHEN Zhiqiang 2693 36.424s 633.1

 Marika NISHIGUCHI 2887 15cards 37.6

Kids     

 YAN Jiashuo 3063 97.507s 302.5

 KO Yunji 3594 15cards 37.6

Senior     

 Hiroshi ABE 2886 40cards 100.2

 Keizo KANAGAWA 2885 17cards 42.6
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Points 

1 HUANG Shenghua 253 795 625 867 560 607 761 480 473 790 6210 

2 XIE Chaodong 316 720 712 804 360 585 575 320 341 420 5155 

3 PAN Ziqi 253 720 899 467 504 585 647 112 232 618 5035 

4 CHEN Zhiqiang 442 501 449 378 480 205 295 256 250 633 3889 

5 FANG Shiqi 189 360 573 520 272 366 315 216 378 618 3807 

6 YAN Jiashuo 168 345 142 356 280 263 315 160 328 302 2660 

7 Bjoern GUMBOLDT 211 186 200 111 104 212 134 232 268 181 1839 

8 ZHOU Ying 242 324 5 178 208 168 222 96 106 286 1836 

9 GO Hye Jeong 211 180 285 111 40 146 139 160 116 53 1441 

10 Luis Angel ECHEVERRIA 253 216 0 133 120 121 184 152 177 13 1368 

11 Takahiko MATSUO 158 156 142 133 112 154 83 176 116 98 1328 

12 Hiroshi ABE 137 180 151 169 144 146 85 88 116 100 1315 

13 Marika NISHIGUCHI 158 105 142 89 144 146 124 32 134 38 1112 

14 Yuta TSUTSUMI 232 60 33 89 96 73 41 160 116 23 922 

15 KO Yunji 116 0 71 44 24 0 100 208 106 38 706 

16 Keizo KANAGAWA 63 84 38 122 48 37 53 72 116 43 676 

17 Takashi NAKAGAWA 95 66 38 133 80 154 58 48 0 0 672 

18 Kenji TAKAGI 211 0 0 0 152 0 93 0 95 60 610 

19 DAI Tianshu 179 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 211 
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